
FAU - KLASSEKONTAKTER 2023 – 2024

Trinn Navn Tlf. E-post adr.

1A FAU Petter Lagerløv 95209923 petter.lagerlov@gmail.co
m

vara -

KLK Kaja Therese Skjelsbæk-
Rattan

93017140 kajatheresesudden@gmai
l.com

Knut-Tore Solberg-
Jacobsen

95970100 knuttores@hotmail.com

1B FAU Viktoria Hval Kirkeberg 95070362 viktoria.kirkeberg@gma
il.com 

vara -

KLK Nirujah Sivarajah 
Thusyanthan

46792352 nirujah.sivarajah@gmai
l.com

vara

1C FAU Ingrid Margrethe Lepsøe 
Elvesæter

99025416 imlepsoe@gmail.com

vara Karla Haydee Ascencio 94236049 curly_sue97@hotmail.c
om

KLK -

vara -

2A FAU Jeremy Konmla 46711366 Juicy_jay@icloud.com

vara -

KLK Mahsa Sheikhi 93828525 mahsa0504@osloskolen
.no 

vara -

2B FAU Tommy Stai 91166210 post@tommystai.no

vara -

KLK Are Sande Helgesen 91574669 arehel@lorenskog.komm
une.no

vara Malin Rutle 93284716 malinrutle@hotmail.com

2C FAU Beathe Wie 40225286 beathe76@gmail.com

vara -

KLK Ann Elin Mortensen 95557939 ann.elin.mortensen@g
mail.com
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vara Markus Sundland 48155525

2D FAU Lars Hanssen Grande 97591843 lars.hanssen.grande@g
mail.com 

vara Kamilla Holth Erlandsen 93832111 Kamillaerlandsen@yah
oo.no 

KLK -

vara Kamilla Holth Erlandsen 93832111 Kamillaerlandsen@yah
oo.no 

3A FAU Lene Phillips 96698643 Lene_Phillips@outlook.
co

vara Ann Kristin Haraldsen 91645416 annkhar@hotmail.com

KLK Camilla Steiro Kjærbæck 93297221 camilla@likse.no

vara Linda Merete Halvorsen 97065845 linda@idestyling.no

3B FAU Tora Helland 92624799 tora.helland@gmail.com

vara -

KLK Mai Ly Van 94811258 Maivan@lorenskog.ko
mmune.no 

vara -

3C FAU Cathrine Müller Lepsøe 
Bragelien

47252289 cathrineml@yahoo.no

vara -

KLK Kristin Kelly Dyrseth 
Borgersen

98640455 kelly_dyrseth@msn.co
m

vara Meryem Asri Gonzalez 40167927 meryem-
a91@hotmail.com

4A FAU Linn Kristine Helgesen 97003786 linnkh85@hotmail.com

vara -

KLK Bjørnar Kjensli 94243567 bjornar.kjensli@gmail.co
m

vara -

4B FAU Monica Sjåsæt 93218196 mon_sja@hotmail.com

vara -

KLK Camilla Engell 4797144716 camillaengell@hotmail.c
om

vara -
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4C FAU Marianne Broughton 95804864 nordlund.marianne@gma
il.com

Vara John Børge Karlsøen 93030958 bjorge.karlsoen@gmail.c
om

KLK Hege F. Norrvall 92288213 hfjeldheim@gmail.com

Vara -

5A FAU Ronak Soltanpanah 47293421 ronakii@hotmail.com

vara -

KLK -

vara -

5B FAU Laila Katrine Johansen 93434597 laila.k79@hotmail.com

vara -

KLK Faria Mavesh Hussain 
(Sumaya)

48221874 fari_mav753@hotmail.c
om

vara -

5C FAU Son Hoang Lieu 45678412 son_lieu@hotmail.com 

vara -

KLK -

6A FAU Espen Spanli 47328965 spanli@live.no

vara -

KLK Marianne Sætra 91807878 marianne.setra@stortinge
t.no

vara -

6B FAU Elin Dyrkorn 95857932 elindyrkorn@hotmail.co
m

Vara -

KLK May Tina Teland 97582381 maytinateland@gmail.co
m

vara -

6C FAU Wendy Sæthre 99593399 wsathre@gmail.com

vara -

KLK Kjersti Iden 41809150 kjersti@idem.no

vara -

7A FAU Wenche Kjos 92454122 wkjos@getmail.no
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vara Inga Marit Bakken 48214454 imbakken@hotmail.com

KLK Samah Berdal 91541457 samah.kaya@gmail.com

vara Jeanette E. Skogrand 91649616 jeanette.skogrand@outlo
ok.com

7B FAU Kornelia Matibag 48044173 ornelia9@hotmail.com

vara Michael Wolfgang 
Bugjerde

95400758 mbu1905@gmail.com

KLK -

vara -

7C FAU Camilla Kjærbæk 93297221 camilla@likse.no

vara Siri F. Brekke 97661801 brekke.siri@gmail.com

KLK Caroline Madeleine 
Andersen

95054372 fjellsvingen@hotmail.co
m

Vara Lena C. Sagvold 41248538 lena.sagvold@sport1.no

Vara Tone Vold 95799188 tone.vold@gmail.com
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